
TUFS SSSP 2019 Schedule (Tentative)

 Day
11:40 am -
12:40 pm
(Lunch)

July 23, 2019 Tue
10:30-　PC
orientation @
CAI room
(303)

July 24, 2019 Wed

July 25, 2019 Thu

July 26, 2019 Fri

July 27, 2019 Sat

July 28, 2019 Sun

July 29, 2019 Mon

July 31, 2019 Wed

August 1, 2019 Thu

August 2, 2019 Fri

August 3, 2019 Sat

August 4, 2019 Sun

August 5, 2019 Mon

August 6, 2019 Tue

August 7, 2019 Wed

August 8, 2019 Thu

August 9, 2019 Fri
Questionnaire
@ CAI room

(303)

August 10, 2019 Sat

Japanese Class

July 30, 2019 Tue Japanese Class Japanese Class

Schedule is tentative and subject to change without notice.

Japanese Class Japanese Class

Japanese Class Japanese Class

Dorm Checkout (By 3:00 pm)

Japanese Class
@ JLC407

Japanese Class Japanese Class

Japanese Class Japanese Class Yukata Try-on 2
1:00pm～3:00pm

Japanese Class Japanese Class

Weekend

Japanese Class Japanese Class Yukata Try-on 1
1:00pm～3:00pm

Japanese Class Japanese Class

Japanese Class Japanese Class

Japanese Class Japanese Class

Weekend

Weekend
 (Dormitory Check-in  11:00 am - 6:00 pm  *Dorm applicants who paid the fee only.)

Group 2: Tea Ceremony 1pm～, Flower
Arrangement 2pm～

Group 1: Flower Arrangement 1pm～,
Tea Ceremony 2pm～

Japanese Class Japanese Class

Japanese Class Japanese Class

Japanese Class

 2019/6/6　　　 Written by Morimitsu

8:30 am - 10:00 am 10:10 am - 11:40 am 12:40 pm- 2:10 pm

Japanese Class

2:20 pm - 3:50 pm

Compulsory Voluntary events

9:00-10:30
Orientation @Sakura Hall
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